
FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of September 2024

: Department of Finance (DOF) *
: Bureau of Custom*

: Central Office

:ll 002 0100000

(e-g. UaS Fund Ouster: Ol-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign A listed Project* Fund, 03-Spedal Account-LocaRy Funded/Dotnestk Srant* Ftn.d, etc.)

Current Year Budget

FinEx

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code
Fund Ouster

>
Grand TotalTrust LiabUitie*Prior Year's Budget

AemartuSUB-TOTALCurrent Year's Accounts Payable
FinEx

Prior Year’s Accounts Payable

HOOE

FinEx CO TOTALTOTAL PS MOOEPS MOOE COTOTAL
Particulars CO TOTALPS MOOE Sub-TotalPS COSub-Total

ll-(7eSs^9
0.00 2.937,578.74

0.00 2.937,578.74

0.00 2.900,528.74

0.00 37,050.00

MOOEHnEx COPS
22>(19-*^20 23 25 26 27*r23r-244-25

250,574,699.92

250374.699.92

72.488374.96

178385324.96

21 2417«fll-H6i

10,987,123.18

10.987,123.18

8,762,023.74

2.225.099.44

IBafS-hlTI

250,574.699.92

250,574,699.92

72,488374.96

178,085,824.96

19 2014 IS 16«12 136>(2-^3-f4-fS)
239.587,576.74

239,587,576.74

63,726,851.22

175.860,725.52

7 8 9 1052 3 156,20930132

156,209301.82

18,6^309.17

137381,192.65

030 7.922305.96

7.922305.96

5361.49530

2360.71036

030 030 86,442392.14

86,442,692.14

47,998,770.79

38,443,92135

1 030 0300.00 7.922305.96

7.922.205.96

5,861,495.00

2,060,710.96

8349,544.44

8349,544.44

5361,495.00

2.188,049.44

030 127,338.48

0.00 127.338.48
2.621,477.99

2,621.477.99

2,621,477.99

316,100.75

316,100.75

279,0S).75

37,050.00

0.000.00153,588323.83

Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 153.588323.83
16,007,131.18

137.581,192.65

0.0085,999,252.91

85,999,252.91

47,719,720.04

38.279,532.87

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.000.00030030 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000300.00 030030 0.000.000.00 0.00MC^ Checks Issued

Advice to Debit Account

Notice of Transfer AUOGMions

MDS Checks Issued

Advice to D^Accom

Working Fund for FAPs

Cash Of^ursement (^ng
TOTAL CASH

NON-CASH DEBUSSEMENTS

Tax Remittance AdviteS Issued

Non-Cash AvaamentAuthortty
l^SUUIMSIR9>U OIBUjOJ

0.00 0300.00030 0.000.000.00 127,338.480.00 0300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0i»0.000.00 0.00 030 0.000.00 030 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00030 0.00 0.00 0300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0300.00 030 0.000.000.00 030 0.00 030 0.000300.00 0.00 030 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 030 0300.00 030 0300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 030030 0.000.00 0.00 0300.00 0.00030 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 030030 0.00 0300.00 0.00 0.00 0300.00 030 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0300.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 030 030 0.00 0.00 030 0300.00030 030 030 0300.00 0.00 0.00 0300.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 0.00

030 7,922,205.96 250374399.920.00 156.209,80132 86.442.692.140.00 0.0010,987,123.18 250,574,699.92 0.00030 127,333.48 0.00 7.922,205.96 8,049,544.440.00 2.937378.742,621,477.99 316,100.75 0.000.00 239.587.576.740.00153,588,3233 3 35,999,252.91 030030 0.00 0.00 030 030 030030030 0.00 030 0300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00030030 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
030 0.000.00 OJOO 030 030 0300.00 030 0300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00030 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00030 0.00 030

0.00 0.00 030 030030 030 0.000.00 030 0.000.00 030 0.00030 0.00 0300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.x 030
0.x 0.x0.x 030 030 nnn

030 0.x030 0.x O.X 0.xOX O.X oxox 0.Xox 0.x ox oxO.Xox 0.X 0.x
ox oxox 0.x 0.X ox t>nn0.x OX OX 0.x ox oxox ox ox0.xox 0.x O.X ox 0.000.xox O.X 0.x

0.XOOP ox ox ox oxox ox ox O.Xox ox ox oxO.X O.Xox OX OX ox0.x ox0.X 0.xO.X
oxox ox ox oxox O.XO.X 0.X ox 0.xox O.X ox ox0.X 0.xox O.X ox oxox0.X 0.x 0.x0.X
ox“'vSffe/Sfi'EP, oit-woouuwiwiy ox ox ox oxox ox0.x ox oxox 0.x 0.x oxox ox ox0.x 0.x ox0.X O.Xox ox O.X0.x

ox 0.x ox ox> 0.x ox O.X0.X 0.X 0.x 0.xox 0.x ox0.x 0.x oxox 0.Xox 0.X O.X0.x 0.X0.x oxTOTAL NON-CASH

GRAND TOTAL
0.x 7,922X536 2S0374399.920.x 156X9X1-82 86,442X2.140.x10,987,12118 250,574,699.92 OX 0.x0.x 7.922.205.96 8.049,544.440.x 2,937.578.74 0.x 127338.48316,1X.7S 0.x0.x 239.587,576.74 2,621.477.99153,588,32333 85,999,252.91 0.x

SUMMARY
This Month As at DatePrevious ReportParticuUrs

(4)(2) (3)(1)
2,461.364,110.52

2,428,1X.S85.X
2.a)l,584,516.52

2.168.328,991.x

2S9,779,S94.X

2S9,779,S94.X
Total Disbursement Authondes Received

NCA
0.xO.X O.XNTA

0.x 0.x0.xWorkkiglHtfid
0.x 33,255,525.5233,255,525.52TRA

O.X0.xO.XCDC
0.x0.x 0.xNCAA

Less: Nobce of Transfer of ADocadons (NTA)* issued
Total Disbursement Authorities AvaOable

0.x0.x O.X

259.779,594.x 2.461.364,110322,201.584316.52
0.x 0.x0.xLess:

87,273,248.34

2,306.684311-80

547.595.77

547,595.77

198,175.48

llOXX

336.414.29

87.273.248.34

2,056.1X,91138

547,595.77

547,595.77

198,175.48

13,006.x

336,414.29

O.XLapsed NCA
Disbursements 2X,574,699.92

O.XLess: Other Noncash Disbursements

Disbursements eNteted through outright deducbons from UaHTis

Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits)

0.X

0.x

O.XResDtubon for loss of
O.XLiquidated damages and simdar claims

Others (tg. TEF, BTr, Does Stamp, etc.)

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. canceUed/staled checks)
Balance of C^sbusement Authorities as at date

Tot^ Disbursements Program

Less: 'Actual Did)i««nents

O.X O.X0.X

0.X 311,1X.57

68.264,996.72

3,8193‘«),0X.X

2.306.6843U.X

1,513,155,388.20

3U.1X.S7

59,060,102.64

3.613,158,0X.X

2,056,1M,911.88

1,557,048,088.12

9,204,894.x

2M.682,0X.X

2X,574,699.92

(43,892,699.92)(Over)/Un(Jer spending
Notes: * The of NTA is discouraged

Amounts should tally writh the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

RecoiCertified Correct:InCw

BIEMVENIpO;rOATUIN. JR
AOEUj^H.BAURA
Aconjchief, Office Of the CaM
Date: October 10. 2024 X:59 AM

Director III, Rnancial Mi Office
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/
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